MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130
MC-130

Nome do Candidato

Carla Patr[cia Pacheco Teixeira
Carolina Noury da Silva Azevedo
Christiane Camara de Almeida
Claudia Gongalves Lopes Mendes
Fabiano da Fonseca Ramos

Hely Geraldo Costa Junior
Janaine Sibelle Freires Aires
Leandro Mller Lima

LENA BENZECRY

Marco Aurelio Reis

Mayara Fidalgo Pereira de Barros
Nilson Valdevino Soares
Nobuyoshi Chinen

Ribamar Jose de Oliveira Junior
Samuel Florensio Rodrigues Otaviano
Simone Rodrigues Barreto
Tarcizio Pereira Macedo

Inscricao

1700624
1700764
1701013
1701165
1701621
1702555
1701331
1700528
1703536
1704774
1701906
1701539
1705222
1705280
1703230
1705066
1705094

Deferido
(Simou
Nao)
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

Motivo do Indeferimento




